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HOLLYHUNT STUDIO

CARPO CLUB CHAIR

CRPQ-CH

WIDTH: 31"
DEPTH: 35.5"
HEIGHT: 29.5"

SEAT HEIGHT: 17"
SEAT DEPTH: 22"
ARM HEIGHT: 24.75"

COM: 9 YDS
COoL: 162 SQFT

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE

79 CM
90 C™M
75 CM

43 CM
56 CM
63 CM

8.5 M

15.5 sQM

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

8.19
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