## HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



CARPO CLUB CHAIR

## HOLLY HUNT STUDIO



## CARPO CLUB CHAIR

CRPØ-CH

WIDTH:	31"	79 CM
DEPTH:	35.5"	90 CM
HEIGHT:	29.5"	75 CM
SEAT HEIGHT:	17"	43 CM
SEAT DEPTH:	22"	56 CM
ARM HEIGHT:	24.75"	63 CM
COM:	9 YDS	8.5 M
COL:	162 SQ FT	15.5 SQ M



ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE